
Email completed and signed form to leadwork@dcwater.com or mail to :

DC Water, c/o Gian Cossa-DETS

5000 Overlook Ave SW, Washington DC, 20032

Item Description 
Unit 

Type
Unit Price Quantity Total Amount

LPRAP 

Disbursement
Reasonable Cap

Homeowner 

Responsibility

1.0

S
e

rv
ic

e
 L

in
e

 

≤
 1

1
 L

F Cost of Lead Service Line Replacement with Copper, includes 

mobilization/demobilization, location of curb stop, backfill, 

restoration, penetration, and allowance

Lump 

Sum
$4,300 

2.1

Turnkey cost of pipe per Linear Foot to be replaced (See Item 1. on 

graphic) outside and inside the home (minus up to 5' LF of pipe to 

the 1st fitting) including backfill and restoration.

LF $200.00/LF

2.2

Turnkey penetration cost thru building wall, includes 5 LF of 

copper pipe to 1st fitting (see Item 2. on graphic) including inside 

shut off valve, internal restoration (seal, patching, drywall repair 

and etc.).

Lump 

Sum
$1,250

2.3 Allowance for Communication, DCRA Permits and Miscellaneous Each $700 

3.0 Each $500 

4.0
Lump 

Sum

Supporting 

documentation 

required

5.0 Each

Supporting 

documentation 

required

6.0 Each $450

7.0
Lump 

Sum
$1,200 

Payment Request for Work Performed

Lead Service Line Replacement Assistance Program

Service Address:

Plumber License#:

Plumbing Company Address/Phone#:

Plumbing Company Name:

Customer Contact Phone#:

Customer Name:

Homeowner Signature:

Actual Final Cost: 

For DC Water Internal Use Only: 

Test pit to verify service pipe material and NO lead is found (includes 

mobilization/demobilization)

Allowance for expedited contracted review in case DCRA inspectors are 

unavailable to provide inspection on requested schedule. Attach 

documentation of payment.

DDOT Permitting Costs

Special Conditions. Attach supporting documentation including photos and 

written explanations (ex. restoration of private property with sod, paved 

surfaces and extenuating interior restoration conditions). 

Curb Stop and Curb Stop Box (Contingent)

Current Contract

2. Picture of Internal pipe connection including shut off valve

1. Picture of External new pipe connection to corporation stop

Following pictures have to be included with payment request:

Date of DCRA Inspection:

Date Work Completed:

DDOT Permit #:

DCRA Permit #:

Date:

6. Picture of new curb stop and curb stop box, if applicable

5. DCRA Inspection Report

4. Completed Tap Card

3. Restoration before and after pictures

S
e

rv
ic

e
 L

in
e

 

>
 1

1
 L

F

07/28/2020 Revision 8 


	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Date1: 
	Date2: 
	Text12: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text13: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text14: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text15: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text16: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Text41: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 
	Date4: 


