Lead Service Line Replacement Assistance Program Payment Request for Work Performed Email completed and signed form to leadwork@dcwater.com or mail to : DC Water, c/o Gian Cossa-DETS 5000 Overlook Ave SW, Washington DC, 20032									water is life	
Servic	e Addre	55:								
Customer Name:										
Custo	mer Con	tact Phone#:								
Plumb	oing Com	ipany Name:								
Plumb	oing Com	ipany Address/Phone#:								
Plumb	er Licen	se#:								
DCRA	Permit #	ŧ								
DDOT	Permit	<b>#</b> :								
Date Work Completed:										
Date o	of DCRA	Inspection:								
				Current Contract						
Item		Description	Unit Type	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	LPRAP Disbursement	Reasonable Cap	Homeowner Responsibility	
1.0	Service Line ≤ 11 LF	Cost of Lead Service Line Replacement with Copper, includes mobilization/demobilization, location of curb stop, backfill, restoration, penetration, and allowance	Lump Sum					\$4,300		
2.1		Turnkey cost of pipe per Linear Foot to be replaced (See Item 1. on graphic) outside and inside the home (minus up to 5' LF of pipe to the 1st fitting) including backfill and restoration.	LF					\$200.00/LF		
2.2	Service Line > 11 LF	Turnkey penetration cost thru building wall, includes 5 LF of copper pipe to 1st fitting (see Item 2. on graphic) including inside shut off valve, internal restoration (seal, patching, drywall repair and etc.).	Lump Sum					\$1,250		
2.3	-	Allowance for Communication, DCRA Permits and Miscellaneous	Each					\$700		
3.0	Curb St	urb Stop and Curb Stop Box (Contingent)						\$500		
4.0	Special Conditions. Attach supporting documentation including photos and written explanations (ex. restoration of private property with sod, paved surfaces and extenuating interior restoration conditions).							Supporting documentation required		
5.0								Supporting documentation required		
6.0	unavail	Allowance for expedited contracted review in case DCRA inspectors are unavailable to provide inspection on requested schedule. Attach documentation of payment.						\$450		
7.0		to verify service pipe material and NO lead is found (includes ation/demobilization)	Lump Sum					\$1,200		
				Actual F	inal Cost:					
			For DC Wa	ater Internal	Use Only:					
Following pictures have to be included with payment request:										
1. Picture of External new pipe connection to corporation stop 2. Picture of Internal pipe connection including shut off valve										
3. Restoration before and after pictures										
	pleted Ta	ap Card ion Report								
		w curb stop and curb stop box, if applicable								
		ignature:				Date:				